No prize substitution is allowed 

except Sponsor may substitute a prize of equal or greater value at its sole discretion. All prizes will be awarded.  

6. WINNER SELECTION AND NOTIFICATION.  

Eleven (11) potential winners who have entered for Prize A and two hundred eighty-nine (289) potential winners 

who have entered for Prize B will be randomly drawn by Sponsor from all eligible entries on or about the end of 

March 2026. Sponsor will contact the potential winners via DM function in the Game. If no response is received 

within forty-eight (48) hours of attempted notification, the prize will be forfeited.